C DRAINAGE WORK 186,193,333.33 

IV BRIDGE ROAD WORK  

A EARTHWORKS 554,809,474.01 

B WORK UNDER THE BRIDGE 2,586,109,341.72 

C WORK ON THE BRIDGE 3,293,304,747.19 

D COMPLETE WORK 4,165,488,815.78 

(A) AMOUNT 

ROUNDED 

142,794,703,496.27 

142,794,703,500.00 

Says: 

One Hundred Forty-Two Billion Seven Hundred Ninety-Four Million Seven Hundred Three Thousand Five Hundred 

Rupiah 

From the calculation of the estimated development costs, as shown in Table 5.4 for alternative location III above, it is obtained that the 

construction cost is Rp. 142,794,703,500,- (One hundred forty-two billion seven hundred ninety-four million seven hundred three thou-

[...]

E Complementary Work 2.983.000.000,00 

III Access Road Works  

A Earthworks 2.418.598.215,00 

B Pavement Workgrained 2.267.619.610,77 

C Work Drainage 279.290.000,00 

D Work Complementary 1.278.958.758,00 

(A) Amount Rounded 

174.734.088.820,72 

174.734.088.800,00 

Spelled out: 

One Hundred Seventy-Four Billion Seven Hundred Thirty-Four Million Eighty-Eight Thousand 

Eight Hundred 

From the calculation of the estimated construction costs, as shown in Table 5.2 for the alternative location I above, it is obtained that the 

construction cost is Rp. 174,734,088,800,- (One hundred seventy billion seven hundred thirty-four million eighty-eight thousand eight